University of
Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 215429160285

2 215433120252

3 215418120068

4 215433120705

5 215433120480

Second Admission List - M.Sc. Environmental Studies-2022

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

22ENVI1033332

22ENVI1018199

22ENVI1025888

22ENVI1204605

22ENVI1132142

Name

ANJANI
MISHRA

DEVANSH
RUGHWANI

KANIKA

KUMARI
BABLI

SHUBHANGI
SHARMA

University of Delhi

Allotted
Department/College

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of

Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Final

Entrance

Marks

269

267

267

265

264

Combined

Rank

14

15

15

16

17

Qualifying
Marks
%IGP
62.44

83.45

84.21

73.76

Choice

09-12-2022
09:40:54

Category
Filled by
Candidate

EWS

Unreserved

Unreserved

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of
Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 215426110178

2 215441180137

3 215433120838

4 215433120261

5 215433120564

Second Admission List - M.Sc. Environmental Studies-2022

Form No.

22ENVI1138485

22ENVI1176079

22ENVI1196144

22ENVI1077819

22ENVI1088003

Name

SAHIL BURI

VINDHYAVASINI

YADAV

SONAL ANTIL

ADIL ZUBAIR M

UTKARSH
VISWAS

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Allotted
Department/College

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Final
Entrance
Marks

243

240

237

232

223

Combined
Rank

32

33

35

37

42

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

62.22

68.89

70.38

84.30

87.68

09-12-2022
09:40:54

Category
Filled by
Choice @ Candidate
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking

admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of
Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 215441180129

2 215433120738

3 215434140092

Second Admission List - M.Sc. Environmental Studies-2022

Form No.

22ENVI1005706

22ENVI1080295

22ENVI1116345

University of Delhi

Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Name

SAUMYA
DAS

NIKITA

KUNAL
KUMAR

Final Qualifying

Allotted Entrance Combined Marks

Department/College Marks Rank %/GP

Department of 196 62 70.58
Environmental Studies

Department of 190 66 71.53
Environmental Studies

Department of 184 72 64.47

Environmental Studies

09-12-2022

09:40:54
Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate
1 SC
1 SC
1 SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of . . . ) 09-12-2022
Delhi Second Admission List - M.Sc. Environmental Studies-2022 09:40:54

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category

Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by

# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 215425110032 22ENVI1095173  DOUMINTHANG Department of 169 86 82.13 1 ST

SITLHOU Environmental Studies

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of . . . ) 09-12-2022
Delhi Second Admission List - M.Sc. Environmental Studies-2022 09:40:54

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 215433120658  22ENVI1225555  AKANKSHA Department of 229 39 69.10 1 EWS
Environmental Studies
2 215414120047 = 22ENVI1113018 PULKIT Department of 208 55 84.90 1 EWS

JAIN Environmental Studies

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she
is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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