### 09-12-2022 09:40:54

# University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	215429160285	22ENVI1033332	ANJANI MISHRA	Department of Environmental Studies	269	14	62.44	1	EWS
2	215433120252	22ENVI1018199	DEVANSH RUGHWANI	Department of Environmental Studies	267	15	83.45	1	Unreserved
3	215418120068	22ENVI1025888	KANIKA	Department of Environmental Studies	267	15	7.12	1	Unreserved
4	215433120705	22ENVI1204605	KUMARI BABLI	Department of Environmental Studies	265	16	84.21	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	215433120480	22ENVI1132142	SHUBHANGI SHARMA	Department of Environmental Studies	264	17	73.76	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

# University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	215426110178	22ENVI1138485	SAHIL BURI	Department of Environmental Studies	243	32	62.22	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	215441180137	22ENVI1176079	VINDHYAVASINI YADAV	Department of Environmental Studies	240	33	68.89	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	215433120838	22ENVI1196144	SONAL ANTIL	Department of Environmental Studies	237	35	70.38	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	215433120261	22ENVI1077819	ADIL ZUBAIR M	Department of Environmental Studies	232	37	84.30	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	215433120564	22ENVI1088003	UTKARSH VISWAS	Department of Environmental Studies	223	42	87.68	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

# University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	215441180129	22ENVI1005706	SAUMYA DAS	Department of Environmental Studies	196	62	70.58	1	SC
2	215433120738	22ENVI1080295	NIKITA	Department of Environmental Studies	190	66	71.53	1	SC
3	215434140092	22ENVI1116345	KUNAL KUMAR	Department of Environmental Studies	184	72	64.47	1	SC

### University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	215425110032	22ENVI1095173	DOUMINTHANG SITLHOU	Department of Environmental Studies	169	86	82.13	1	ST

# University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	215433120658	22ENVI1225555	AKANKSHA	Department of Environmental Studies	229	39	69.10	1	EWS
2	215414120047	22ENVI1113018	PULKIT JAIN	Department of Environmental Studies	208	55	84.90	1	EWS

University of	
Delhi	